January - December 2024
Air Service and Project Finance Meetings are held on the 3rd Monday of the month @ 2:30PM*
Board Meetings are held on the last Wednesday of the month @ 12:00 PM*
*DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE (HOLIDAYS OR UNEXPECTED CONFLICTS)
*Notifications will be sent 48 hours prior *

January 2024

Monday Jan. 1 New Year's Day (Observed) - Office Closed
Monday Jan. 15 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DAY-OFFICE CLOSED
Tuesday Jan. 16 2:30 p.m. Marketing/Air Service Meeting
3:00 p.m. Project/Finance Meeting
Wednesday Jan. 31 12:00 p.m. ANNUAL BOARD MEETING

February 2024

Monday Feb. 19 2:30 p.m. Marketing/Air Service Meeting
3:00 p.m. Project/Finance Meeting
Wednesday Feb. 28 12:00 p.m. BOARD MEETING
March 2024
Friday Mar. 1 Beginning of the Fiscal Year
Monday Mar. 18 2:30 p.m. Marketing/Air Service Meeting
3:00 p.m. Project/Finance Meeting
Wednesday Mar. 27 12:00 p.m.
Friday Mar. 29 GOOD FRIDAY OFFICE CLOSED
Sunday Mar. 31 EASTER SUNDAY
April 2024
Monday Apr. 15 2:30 p.m. Marketing/Air Service Meeting
3:00 p.m. Project/Finance Meeting
Wednesday Apr. 24 12:00 p.m. BOARD MEETING
May 2024
Monday May 20 2:30 p.m. Marketing/Air Service Meeting
3:00 p.m. Project/Finance Meeting
Monday May 27 MEMORIAL DAY - OFFICE CLOSED

Wednesday May 29 12:00 p.m. BOARD MEETING




June 2024

Monday Jun. 17 2:30 p.m. Marketing/Air Service Meeting
3:00 p.m. Project/Finance Meeting
Wednesday Jun. 26 12:00 p.m.
July 2024
Thursday Jul 4 INDEPENDENCE DAY - OFFICE CLOSED
Monday Jul. 15 2:30 p.m. Marketing/Air Service Meeting
3:00 p.m. Project/Finance Meeting
Wednesday Jul 31 12:00 p.m. BOARD MEETING
August 2024
Monday Aug. 19 2:30 p.m. Marketing/Air Service Meeting
3:00 p.m. Project/Finance Meeting
Wednesday Aug. 28 12:00 p.m. BOARD MEETING
September 2024
Monday Sep. 2 LABOR DAY-OFFICE CLOSED
Monday Sep. 16 2:30 p.m. Marketing/Air Service Meeting
3:00 p.m. Project/Finance Meeting
Wednesday Sep. 25 12:00 p.m.
October 2024
Monday Oct. 21 2:30 p.m. Marketing/Air Service Meeting
3:00 p.m Project/Finance Meeting
Wednesday Oct. 30 12:00 p.m. BOARD MEETING
*Tax Levy on file for 20 days
November 2024
Monday Nov. 18 2:30 PM ALL MEETINGS COMBINED
Thursday/Friday Nov. 28/29 THANKSGIVING-OFFICE CLOSED
December 2024
Monday Dec 16 2:30 p.m. ~ ALL ME
Wednesday Dec. 25 OBSERVE CHRISTMAS DAY- OFFICE CLOSED




